108000067420

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
(Address)		
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UF	MAIT	MAIL
_	_	<u>—</u>
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Cartified Copies	Cartificator of S	Matue
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Office Use Only



500396715375

LLC dissolution

711_EU

2822 NOY -4 AH II: 10

A. RAMSEY NOV 07 2022

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DOCUMENT NUM	IBER
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN
	Plain Copy
XXXXXX	Certified Copy_]
	Certificate of Status
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports)
	Certificate of Status Reflecting:
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION
COUNTRY OF DEST	TINATION
NUMBER OF CERT	UFICATES REQUESTED
	5.00) ACCOUNT # 120160000072

COVER LETTER

40 .2	SCITER			
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
DROGHEDA INVESTMENTS LLC				
(Name of Limi	ited Liability Company)			
he enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.			
lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:			
Rahul P. Ranadive				
(Na	(Name of Person)			
Carlton Fields, P.A.	Carlton Fields, P.A.			
(Fi	(Firm/Company)			
700 NW First Avenue, Suite 1200	700 NW First Avenue, Suite 1200			
	(Address)			
Miami, FL 33136				
(City/St	tate and Zip Code)			
or further information concerning this matter, please call	1:			
Rahul P. Ranadive	305 539-7237			
(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
inclosed is a check for the following amount:				
S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address:	Street Address:			
Registration Section	Registration Section			

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 2022 NOV-4 AM 9:57

1.	The name of a limited liability DROGHEDA INVESTMENTS	• •	#P		
2.	The Articles of Organization v	vere filed on July 11, 2008	and assigned		
	document number L080000674	120			
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				
4,	A description of occurrence the 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (co	at resulted in the limited liability comp py 605.0707 on back cover letter).	pany's dissolution pursuant to section		
	The written consent of all the men				
	·				
5.	If there are no members, enter	the name and address of the person ap	ppointed to wind up the company's		
	activities and affairs:				
	_				
6. ab	Signature of an authorized per ove to wind up the company's	son or if there are no members, the sig activities and affairs:	mature of the person appointed and listed		
,	(2) Dolo 0				
L	Signature	Paula A. Delves	Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00